
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
110 
659 

16 
20 
29 

135 
10 
31 
14 
28 
50 

213 
333 

86 
3 

183 
400 
226 
777 
181 

77 
27 
79 

5 
214 

44 
45 
75 

619 
19 

Name 
Aleksi Väliaho 
Laur Kallikorm 
Felix Lind 
Jooa Hakulinen 
Aleksi Isoluoma 
Martti Kaurinkoski 
Oliver Härkönen 
Aron Lydman 
Eelis Jy llilä 
Oula Salmi 
Jerry Pyykkö 
Eino Hietanen 
Ivor Torim 
Leo Käki 
Leevi Kuulasvuo 
Eeli Käki 
Aapo Koskela 
Tuukka Selkee 
Elmeri Salokoski 
Joel Nevala 
Oliver Reponen 
Niklas Laakso 
Pyry Timoska 
Elias Pelamo 
Elmo Siipola 
Oliver Asikainen 
Jesse Koskela 
Oliver Oravakangas 
Niilo Virta 
Noa Ek 

FMN 

Se-team  
East mx 

Se-team  

T e a m  m o t o p a l v e l u  

T e a m  m o t o p a l v e l u  

Nat 
E-SMK 

SiMK 
Tens 
JaMoKe/UA 
TMK 
E-SMK 
E-SMK 
JaMoKe/UA 
RiMPKK 
RiMPKK 
Y-SMK 
E-SMK 
SiiVe 
SiMK 
SiiVe 
OriMK 
OriMK 
OriMK 
PMK 
JoMK 
SiMK 
SiMK 
E-SMK 
TMK 
SiiVe 
RiMPKK 
LoSMK 
TMK 
SiMK 

Brand 
KTM 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 

Total Tm 
14:24.422 
14:40.284 
14:54.702 
14:55.618 
14:56.140 
15:09.716 
15:23.708 
15:31.157 
15:38.305 
15:46.768 
15:47.932 
15:55.466 
16:00.063 
16:00.827 
16:01.880 
16:03.175 
16:32.267 
14:42.432 
14:51.085 
14:53.978 
14:59.875 
15:06.836 
15:12.282 
15:14.590 
15:22.866 
15:30.331 
15:46.306 
15:52.010 
16:07.868 
16:18.210 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Avg. Speed 
41,230 
40,487 
39,834 
39,794 
39,771 
39,177 
38,584 
38,275 
37,983 
37,644 
37,598 
37,301 
37,123 
37,093 
37,052 
37,003 
35,918 
33,657 
33,330 
33,222 
33,005 
32,751 
32,556 
32,474 
32,182 
31,924 
31,385 
31,197 
30,686 
30,362 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.862 

Avg. Speed 

41,230 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.098 

Best Speed 

48,254 

Best Lap by 

110 - Aleksi Väliaho 

 

Printed: 11.5.2025 12.10.59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Tommi Salminen 

Race Director: Petri Niemelä 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML MX-Liiga Hyvinkää 2025 
MX65 SU 

MX65 A-Finaali 1. Erä Race 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:54:11 

Hyvinkään Vauhtipuisto 1,650 km 

11.5.2025 11:15 


